
 2023 AWARDS

Company First Last Score Award
PFV Supply Jon Bowers 100 HOA
La Brasada 2 April Gutchess 92 Female
CERA #2 Cody Osborn 93 Junior

Company First Last Score Award
Nighthawk  Safety & Rescue Bob Parker 93
Nighthawk  Safety & Rescue Bryan Bracht 94
Nighthawk  Safety & Rescue Roger Strickland 96
Nighthawk  Safety & Rescue John Hornsby 96

379 Award

PFV Supply Chance Hundley 93
PFV Supply Robert Hundley 89
PFV Supply Beau Schott 91
PFV Supply Jon Bowers 100

373 Award

La Brasada 2 Jim Crow 77
La Brasada 2 Bailey Woods 93
La Brasada 2 Steven Mafridge 97
La Brasada 2 Jody Johnson 98

365

Individuals
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TEAM
Company First Last Score

Nighthawk  Safety & Rescue Bob Parker 93
Nighthawk  Safety & Rescue Bryan Bracht 94
Nighthawk  Safety & Rescue Roger Strickland 96
Nighthawk  Safety & Rescue John Hornsby 96

379
PFV Supply Chance Hundley 93
PFV Supply Robert Hundley 89
PFV Supply Beau Schott 91
PFV Supply Jon Bowers 100

373
La Brasada 2 Jim Crow 77
La Brasada 2 Bailey Woods 93
La Brasada 2 Steven Mafridge 97
La Brasada 2 Jody Johnson 98

365
Jennifer Kelly Ottis 95
Jennifer Dolf Lowe 83
Jennifer Ricky Custer 89
Jennifer Jeff Dickinson 94

361
Backcountry Wildlife Taxidermy Dan 90
Backcountry Wildlife Taxidermy Josh 88
Backcountry Wildlife Taxidermy David 87
Backcountry Wildlife Taxidermy Kurt 93

358
Duke Family Foundation Jimmy Duke 80
Duke Family Foundation Larry Duke 85
Duke Family Foundation Clyde Culver 90
Duke Family Foundation Bruce Culver 93

348
GB Team GB Thomas 88
GB Team Rudy Zamora 83
GB Team Steve Logan 84
GB Team Martin Dzuik 91

346



TEAM
Quigley Zicefoose Jimmy Bridges 70
Quigley Zicefoose Danny Peugh 90
Quigley Zicefoose Weldon Nichols 95
Quigley Zicefoose Casey Shands 90

345
Longhorn Propane Ross Dickinson 97
Longhorn Propane Braden Dickinson 89
Longhorn Propane Larry Coolidge 73
Longhorn Propane Ariana Coolidge 86

345
Swaim Ranch Wayne Swaim 84
Swaim Ranch Keith Banks 88
Swaim Ranch Jim Miller 86
Swaim Ranch Albert Garza 86

344
La Brasada 3 (Character House) Kevin Seilhan 93
La Brasada 3 (Character House) Cameron Seilhan 75
La Brasada 3 (Character House) Perry George 83
La Brasada 3 (Character House) Shawn George 83

334
TF Warren #2 Joe Merkley 66
TF Warren #2 Jay Gable 93
TF Warren #2 Mike Johnston 88
TF Warren #2  Anissa Banks 86

333
CERA #1 Joedy Musick 97
CERA #1 Colton Gisler 91
CERA #1 Colton Klinksiek 78
CERA #1 John Longanbach 62

328
Weisser Walt Sass 76
Weisser Heath Reininger 87
Weisser James Stegall 79
Weisser Tresmon Smith 85

327



TEAM
Energy Transfer Jim McCaleb 84
Energy Transfer Tolley McCormick 66
Energy Transfer Mario Rivera 86
Energy Transfer Chris Sonneborn 90

326
TF Warren Mike Tsai 87
TF Warren Jeanna Easley 68
TF Warren Brandy Cook 85
TF Warren  ED Cimaroli 84

324
CERA #2 Nolan Musick 81
CERA #2 Brody Culak 75
CERA #2 James Roberson 71
CERA #2 Cody Osborn 93

320
Frost Bank Vanessa Mayfield 70
Frost Bank Katie Jaskinia 83
Frost Bank Laura Eckhardt 71
Frost Bank Leanne Etheridge 89

313
Pumps Plus Eddie Gonzales 86
Pumps Plus Ryan Hensley 88
Pumps Plus Waylon Gloor 74
Pumps Plus Josh Gloor 64

312
Guest of Honor 2 Matt Davis 76
Guest of Honor 2 Shane Byrd 79
Guest of Honor 2 GHOST 74
Guest of Honor 2 GHOST 80

309
CERA #3 Jefrey Walshak 63
CERA #3 Keven Keenan 77
CERA #3 Scott Mangold 76
CERA #3 Cody Jacobsen 90

306



TEAM
Onshore Quality Control Specialists ,LLC Justin Crayton 88
Onshore Quality Control Specialists ,LLC Jake Prado 85
Onshore Quality Control Specialists ,LLC Bobby Buck 61
Onshore Quality Control Specialists ,LLC Steve Bozcamp 65

299
Dewville Social #1 Brad Hester 70
Dewville Social #1 Tristan Hester 79
Dewville Social #1 Devin Hester 79
Dewville Social #1 Guy West 66

294
High Cotton  Jacob 78
High Cotton  Forrest Jackson 78
High Cotton  George Shawyer 60
High Cotton  Hayden  78

294
CNC Aaron 70
CNC Patrick Sullivan 70
CNC Jon Avery    70
CNC Trapper Selph 83

293
Guard 1 Services Mark Adams 68
Guard 1 Services Todd Aultman 63
Guard 1 Services Robbie Abrabursley 84
Guard 1 Services Jonathan Robinson 77

292
John Henderson Rodney Eckhart 70
John Henderson John Henderson 75
John Henderson Leann Bailey 64
John Henderson Darin Perry 76

285
MIke Appling Family Fund #2 Mike Gray 61
MIke Appling Family Fund #2 Justin Flores 66
MIke Appling Family Fund #2 Derek Herzog 76
MIke Appling Family Fund #2 Jeff Koenig 79

282



TEAM
Champion X 2 Rob Hartman 70
Champion X 2 Curtis Georg 79
Champion X 2 Eric Cody 68
Champion X 2 Travis Geary 61

278
MIke Appling Family Fund Mike Appling 46
MIke Appling Family Fund Steve Sigler 58
MIke Appling Family Fund Steven Wolf 90
MIke Appling Family Fund Rob Aikman 71

265
John Huie John Huie 78
John Huie Marie Huie 56
John Huie Sarah Huie 60
John Huie Justin Wagner 69

263
CERA #4 Brian Adams 91
CERA #4 Will Alexander 88
CERA #4 Evan Smith 79

258
M.C Donegan LLC Ray Donegan 47
M.C Donegan LLC Stephanie Davila 49
M.C Donegan LLC Kyle Buckner 95
M.C Donegan LLC Ben Donegan 67

258
Character House #2 Kim McTee 68
Character House #2 Dewey McTee 77
Character House #2 Trevor Johnson 68
Character House #2 Robin Johnson 40

253
Marc3 Company Ricky Rackley 60
Marc3 Company Chris Rackley 61
Marc3 Company Chester Rackley 60
Marc3 Company Jo Rodriguez 68

249



TEAM
Ironwood Dan Cardone 40
Ironwood Eric Paulson 56
Ironwood Will Dusenbury 82
Ironwood Kevin Williams 69

247
La Brasada 1 Stephanie Girling 24
La Brasada 1 Steve Milam 89
La Brasada 1 Jenny Berridge 74
La Brasada 1 Sunnie Woods 55

242
Cotton Connor 60
Cotton Justin 42
Cotton Kasey 63
Cotton TJ Lynch 70

235
Champion X Larry Madden 70
Champion X Leann Madden 42
Champion X Charlie Summers 64
Champion X Robert Georg 58

234
Howard Energy 1 Claire Clark 46
Howard Energy 1 Kendall Wynn 53
Howard Energy 1 Justin Medlin 85
Howard Energy 1 Zach Segura 50

234
Royce Renfro Michel Renfro 64
Royce Renfro Royce Renfro 87
Royce Renfro Monica Rodriguez 46
Royce Renfro Ray Rodriguez 36

233
R&R Contracting  1 Randy Alverez 63
R&R Contracting  1 Brenda Robinson 34
R&R Contracting  1 Jaimie Waller 74
R&R Contracting  1 Adrian Enriquez 55

226



TEAM
Guest of Honor 1 John Robinson 52
Guest of Honor 1 Dominic Rivera 56
Guest of Honor 1 Jake Robinson 61
Guest of Honor 1 John Michael Byrd 53

222
M.C Donegan LLC #2 Keid Williams 71
M.C Donegan LLC #2 Tim 73
M.C Donegan LLC #2 Aimee Williams 14
M.C Donegan LLC #2 Nick Donegan 48

206
Dewville Social #2 Ethan Wellman 74
Dewville Social #2 Josh Cotter 63
Dewville Social #2 Neal Baker 65

202
Pals for Life Travis Lovelady 85
Pals for Life Jeremy Reeves 68
Pals for Life Candice Pennington 38

191
PCS Joe Pickard 78
PCS Will Rose 74

152
Marc3 Company #2 John Anness 63
Marc3 Company #2 Allen Payne 62

125
Burke Law Firm Josh Kempf 70
Burke Law Firm Moses Ahmadi 49

119
Individual Steven Mafridge 97

97
R&R Contracting 2 Carla Reyes 18
R&R Contracting 2 Chris Robinson 72

90
John Henderson #2 Clinton Bailey 88

88



INDIVIDUALS

Company First Last Score Award

PFV Supply John Bowers 100 HOA
La Brasada 2 Jody Johnson 98
CERA #1 Joedy Musick 97
Longhorn Propane Ross Dickinson 97
Nighthawk  Safety & Rescue Roger Strickland 97
Individual Steven Mafridge 97
Nighthawk  Safety & Rescue John Hornsby 96
Quigley Zicefoose Weldon Nichols 95
M.C Donegan LLC Kyle Buckner 95
Jennifer Kelly Ottis 95
PFV Supply Chance Hundley 94
Nighthawk  Safety & Rescue Bryan Bracht 94
Jennifer Jeff Dickinson 94
CERA #2 Cody Osborn 93 Junior
Backcountry Wildlife Taxidermy Kurt 93
Nighthawk  Safety & Rescue Bob Parker 93
La Brasada 2 Bailey Woods 93
La Brasada 3 (Character House) Kevin Seilhan 93
TF Warren #2 Jay Gable 93
Duke Family Foundation Bruce Culver 93
La Brasada 2 April Gutchess 92 Lady
CERA #1 Colton Gisler 91
CERA #4 Brian Adams 91
PFV Supply Beau Schott 91
GB Team Martin Dzuik 91
CERA #3 Cody Jacobsen 90
MIke Appling Family Fund Steven Wolf 90
Quigley Zicefoose Danny Peugh 90
Quigley Zicefoose Casey Shands 90
Energy Transfer Chris Sonneborn 90
Backcountry Wildlife Taxidermy Dan 90
Duke Family Foundation Clyde Culver 90
PFV Supply Robert Hundley 89
Frost Bank Leanne Etheridge 89
Longhorn Propane Braden Dickinson 89
La Brasada 1 Steve Milam 89
Jennifer Ricky Custer 89
CERA #4 Will Alexander 88
Backcountry Wildlife Taxidermy Josh 88
John Henderson #2 Clinton Bailey 88
Pumps Plus Ryan Hensley 88
Onshore Quality Control Specialists ,LLC Justin Crayton 88
Swaim Ranch Keith Banks 88
GB Team GB Thomas 88
TF Warren #2 Mike Johnston 88
Weisser Heath Reininger 87
Backcountry Wildlife Taxidermy David 87
Royce Renfro Royce Renfro 87
TF Warren Mike Tsai 87



INDIVIDUALS

Energy Transfer Mario Rivera 86
Longhorn Propane Ariana Coolidge 86
Pumps Plus Eddie Gonzales 86
Swaim Ranch Jim Miller 86
Swaim Ranch Albert Garza 86
TF Warren #2  Anissa Banks 86
Weisser Tresmon Smith 85
Onshore Quality Control Specialists ,LLC Jake Prado 85
TF Warren Brandy Cook 85
Howard Energy 1 Justin Medlin 85
Duke Family Foundation Larry Duke 85
Pals for Life Travis Lovelady 85
Energy Transfer Jim McCaleb 84
Guard 1 Services Robbie Abrabursley 84
Swaim Ranch Wayne Swaim 84
GB Team Steve Logan 84
TF Warren  ED Cimaroli 84
Frost Bank Katie Jaskinia 83
CNC Trapper Selph 83
GB Team Rudy Zamora 83
La Brasada 3 (Character House) Perry George 83
La Brasada 3 (Character House) Shawn George 83
Jennifer Dolf Lowe 83
Ironwood Will Dusenbury 82
CERA #2 Nolan Musick 81
Guest of Honor 2 GHOST 80
Duke Family Foundation Jimmy Duke 80
CERA #4 Evan Smith 79
MIke Appling Family Fund #2 Jeff Koenig 79
Weisser James Stegall 79
Champion X 2 Curtis Georg 79
Dewville Social #1 Tristan Hester 79
Dewville Social #1 Devin Hester 79
Guest of Honor 2 Shane Byrd 79
CERA #1 Colton Klinksiek 78
PCS Joe Pickard 78
High Cotton  Jacob 78
High Cotton  Forrest Jackson 78
High Cotton  Hayden  78
John Huie John Huie 78
CERA #3 Keven Keenan 77
Guard 1 Services Jonathan Robinson 77
La Brasada 2 Jim Crow 77
Character House #2 Dewey McTee 77
CERA #3 Scott Mangold 76
MIke Appling Family Fund #2 Derek Herzog 76
Weisser Walt Sass 76
John Henderson Darin Perry 76
Guest of Honor 2 Matt Davis 76
CERA #2 Brody Culak 75
John Henderson John Henderson 75



INDIVIDUALS

La Brasada 3 (Character House) Cameron Seilhan 75
PCS Will Rose 74
Pumps Plus Waylon Gloor 74
Dewville Social #2 Ethan Wellman 74
R&R Contracting  1 Jaimie Waller 74
Guest of Honor 2 GHOST 74
La Brasada 1 Jenny Berridge 74
M.C Donegan LLC #2 Tim 73
Longhorn Propane Larry Coolidge 73
R&R Contracting 2 Chris Robinson 72
CERA #2 James Roberson 71
MIke Appling Family Fund Rob Aikman 71
M.C Donegan LLC #2 Keid Williams 71
Frost Bank Laura Eckhardt 71
Quigley Zicefoose Jimmy Bridges 70
Burke Law Firm Josh Kempf 70
Champion X Larry Madden 70
Champion X 2 Rob Hartman 70
John Henderson Rodney Eckhart 70
Frost Bank Vanessa Mayfield 70
CNC Aaron 70
CNC Patrick Sullivan 70
CNC Jon Avery    70
Dewville Social #1 Brad Hester 70
Cotton TJ Lynch 70
Ironwood Kevin Williams 69
John Huie Justin Wagner 69
Champion X 2 Eric Cody 68
Guard 1 Services Mark Adams 68
Character House #2 Kim McTee 68
Character House #2 Trevor Johnson 68
Marc3 Company Jo Rodriguez 68
TF Warren Jeanna Easley 68
Pals for Life Jeremy Reeves 68
M.C Donegan LLC Ben Donegan 67
MIke Appling Family Fund #2 Justin Flores 66
Energy Transfer Tolley McCormick 66
Dewville Social #1 Guy West 66
TF Warren #2 Joe Merkley 66
Onshore Quality Control Specialists ,LLC Steve Bozcamp 65
Dewville Social #2 Neal Baker 65
Champion X Charlie Summers 64
John Henderson Leann Bailey 64
Royce Renfro Michel Renfro 64
Pumps Plus Josh Gloor 64
CERA #3 Jefrey Walshak 63
Guard 1 Services Todd Aultman 63
Dewville Social #2 Josh Cotter 63
R&R Contracting  1 Randy Alverez 63
Cotton Kasey 63
Marc3 Company #2 John Anness 63



INDIVIDUALS

CERA #1 John Longanbach 62
Marc3 Company #2 Allen Payne 62
MIke Appling Family Fund #2 Mike Gray 61
Champion X 2 Travis Geary 61
Onshore Quality Control Specialists ,LLC Bobby Buck 61
Guest of Honor 1 Jake Robinson 61
Marc3 Company Chris Rackley 61
High Cotton  George Shawyer 60
Cotton Connor 60
Marc3 Company Ricky Rackley 60
Marc3 Company Chester Rackley 60
John Huie Sarah Huie 60
MIke Appling Family Fund Steve Sigler 58
Champion X Robert Georg 58
Ironwood Eric Paulson 56
Guest of Honor 1 Dominic Rivera 56
John Huie Marie Huie 56
R&R Contracting  1 Adrian Enriquez 55
La Brasada 1 Sunnie Woods 55
Guest of Honor 1 John Michael Byrd 53
Howard Energy 1 Kendall Wynn 53
Guest of Honor 1 John Robinson 52
Howard Energy 1 Zach Segura 50
Burke Law Firm Moses Ahmadi 49
M.C Donegan LLC Stephanie Davila 49
M.C Donegan LLC #2 Nick Donegan 48
M.C Donegan LLC Ray Donegan 47
MIke Appling Family Fund Mike Appling 46
Royce Renfro Monica Rodriguez 46
Howard Energy 1 Claire Clark 46
Champion X Leann Madden 42
Cotton Justin 42
Ironwood Dan Cardone 40
Character House #2 Robin Johnson 40
Pals for Life Candice Pennington 38
Royce Renfro Ray Rodriguez 36
R&R Contracting  1 Brenda Robinson 34
La Brasada 1 Stephanie Girling 24
R&R Contracting 2 Carla Reyes 18
M.C Donegan LLC #2 Aimee Williams 14
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